
A G E N D A  

WORK SESSION MEETING 

City of Moberly 

June 21, 2021 

6:00 PM 
  

 

Requests, Ordinances, and Miscellaneous 
1. A Change Order #6 For An Increase Of $1,458.32 On The Morley Street Sidewalk Project #STP-

4500(207). 

2. A Request From Kristina Flores To Hold Their Annual SIDS Awareness 5K on August 16, 2021. 

3. A Resolution Accepting A Permanent Stormwater Easement From MFA Oil Company. 

4. An Ordinance Amending City Code Sections 14-23 And 14-25 Relating To Conveyance Of 

Cemetery Lots. 

5. A Discussion Regarding Contingency Allocation #11 #12 and #13 from ESP for the Meter Project. 

6. A Request from Moberly School Senior High School to hold their annual Homecoming Parade on 

September 24, 2021.  

7. Receipt Of Bids For Two Patrol Cars And One SUV For The Moberly Police Department. 

8. A Review Of The First Amendment To The Cooperative Funding Agreement For The Fennel 

Building Complex.  

9. Receipt of bids from state contract. 


